4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.31
Antena Club

BENZING G2

2036932M
2036935F
2036937F
2036931M
2036934M
2036930F
2036936M
2036933M
0175821F
0175820M

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil
3" N Longitudine
15:41:23 GPS
15:41:23 +0
15:41:23 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| | DAD3726F | 29.05 15
| |DBO7791D | 29.05 15
| |[DBO778E0 | 29.05 15
| |DBO4E2E9 | 29.05 15:
| |DB077920 | 29.05 15:
| |DA377477 | 29.05 15
| | DBO778D0 | 29.05 15
| | DA3B2A8D | 29.05 15
| |DBO4E2E6 | 29.05 15
| |DA375C1D | 29.05 15

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 51080

Benzing 48906551 SW-4.6 HW-8.1

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

mirica petrisor

27° 49" 11.6"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

250023
8000273D

Pag.:

295085, 2025 1615
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/225583_1748533283.pdf

